
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival
Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 621 4109 7981 7539 6-May-25

Andhra Pradesh Nellore Atmakur(SPS) Local Fibre Crops 20.1 7121 7600 7521 6-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 40 7200 7725 7460 6-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 3 6000 7500 6750 6-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 11 5500 7550 6525 6-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 4 6500 7500 7125 6-May-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6400 6800 6600 6-May-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6300 6900 6600 6-May-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 0.66 4000 6500 5250 6-May-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad)
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 62.6 6000 7455 6750 6-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 9 7000 7400 7200 6-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 12 7000 7400 7200 6-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 23 7000 7400 7200 6-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 5 7000 7450 7200 6-May-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 3.5 7000 7150 7125 6-May-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 13 6880 7250 7150 6-May-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 27.6 6500 7900 7200 6-May-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.22 6000 7255 6627 6-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12.7 5930 7505 7300 6-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 45 7055 7830 7400 6-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 5500 6800 6500 6-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 6800 7325 7200 6-May-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other Fibre Crops 1.3 6925 7110 7045 6-May-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 3.26 6250 7250 6550 6-May-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 25 7450 7800 7580 6-May-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 107.8 5500 7852 7680 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6100 6800 6500 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 6500 6800 6500 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 28.98 6065 7770 7600 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 36.22 6200 7100 6800 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 1.77 5075 5075 5075 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 60.93 6200 7100 7000 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 6500 7310 7150 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 7150 7300 7150 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 2.45 7000 7000 7000 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 14.7 6425 7460 7460 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 13.75 7290 7785 7785 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 12.52 7550 7550 7550 6-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 6.3 5880 6000 6000 6-May-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 10.5 7725 8075 7900 6-May-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 62.5 7300 7400 7350 6-May-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 5.1 7200 7600 7450 6-May-25

Maharashtra Parbhani Parbhani Other Fibre Crops 19 7740 7875 7840 6-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6900 7120 7000 6-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7125 7975 7340 6-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 5.4 6500 7800 7000 6-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 20.5 7550 7830 7800 6-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 7000 7100 7050 6-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 7121 7900 7550 6-May-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 78.8 6500 7903 7893 6-May-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 5.7 7100 7550 7400 6-May-25

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 35.4 6000 7550 7500 6-May-25
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